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

'Give Shrock try. you11 know why

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone $502 Salem
"CASH FOR LIGHT CAR Ph 459$

Trailers

Today's Best Buy
In Trailers

Th new IS ft-- Kit Companion, all
metal covered. Butane equipped. Elec.
Brakes. Sleeps 4. with S different floor
plana. $129$ del. t

Jayhawk Trailer Sales
2640 Portland Rd. Phone 8043

A KOZY COACH trailer house, ex-
cellent condition. See It at 502 N. 1st
St., Silverton, Oregon.

EXCELLENT. 1946. 17 ft. insulated
house" Jjailer. JTall

FOR SALE: Factory-Bui- lt trailer
house. Bleeps 4. gas stove tc htr. with
blower. Clean Inside 6c out. New lino-
leum, new top. new paint. First txail-e- r

on right. Fir Crest Trailer Park.
18 FT7 factory built trailer house,

sleeps 4. Butane equipped. In Keizer
district, mile west on Evers Ave.
Can be aeen Saturday and Sunday
after 1 p. m.

194TlXNIVERSAL trailer house. 25
ft. with dolly. Rt. 8. Box 567. Ph. 21128.

ATrtPlNGaniTsleepinf trailer, cus-
tom made. Sell or trade for gum. For
sale or trade--P-3- S pistol end amm.
R R. Ricks. Stayton, ore

ICOZYnCOACH trailer house. 20 ft..
electric brakes. 375 Madrona Ave.. Sa-
lem Heights

SMALL House trailer. eleanT$200 00.
2083 N. Com'l.

Authorized Dealer for
Universal N o r m e I Master-bui- lt

Roadqueen. Every trailer bargain at

Security Motor &

Trailer Sales
Salem's Urgest trailer coach dealer

Licensed by state and bonded.
,s mt N of Underpass

3385 Portland Rd. Phone

Wood1 Sawiug
W voted- - Woodsawing, jog S IStii St.

'A. B. CROSS. 1145 N. 17th. Ph. 8176

Personal
WANTED: SuiUble home for my

bUck terrier. He is 6 yrs. old. lovable
and very well trained. I am leaving
for the E'.st and will give him to a
couple or middle aged person who can

him a good home. Mrs. J. E.
lmpson. Ph.JBlF23.
WILL Give good permanent country

home to boy 9 yrs. or under. Write
StatesmanJBox 561.

ALt'UHOUCS Anonymous P O Boa
724

$rZ50 House. Upstairs rented, electric heat. Downstairs rented, oil heat,
Located south. Call for an appointment to see this.

$8250 Good location North. 3 BR house. Bath. LR. DR. K. Builtins. Fireplace,
plastered interior. HW floors. Basement, electric cooking, garage,
bus by door, schools close. Immediate Possession.

$8.530 lot CO x 190 appro., school close. 2 BR house. Bath, LR. DR. K,
Builtins. Venetian Blinds, Fireplace. HW Ac Fir floor, plastered

full basement, electric cooking, garage. Immediate possession.

SOUTH SALEM
$7900 Hwd. floors, old floor fur..

dinette, 2 br. att. ga. pvd. st. ' bt. to
city bus. Call E. L. Luklnbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St.

Phone Eve.
ONE-HAL-F ACRE

Lansing avenue, all in fine garden.
neat two bedroom home, very nice
bath, good bus service. $5400.

IT a NEW
Attractive In design, three bedrooms.

basement, fireplace, mortgage of $8200
may be Assumed. Full price su.ouo. .

SUBUHBAN
Bui at door, good 3 bedroom home.

fine garden, variety fruit, big shade
trees, over one acre of black land.
Price SU5O0.

SOMETHING CHEAPER
Two lovely acres. Keizer district.

two bedroom home, garage, barn, gar
den tractor, all furniture, wood for
on year and only smoo.

OR
Very neat small home north Salem,

gas water htr and range, large lot.
beautiful lawn, only 93500.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. . Phone 7660

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
PHONE 7696

CITY Beau. Eiii. 4 BR home In Eng
lewood dlst. 2 lots. 2 BR. bath, LV.
DR. Kit & nook down. 2 BR, bathup. HW firs. Fireplace, ven blinds.
Full base, auto oil fur. Dbl ear. Gor
geous flower garden. Shown by ap
pointment only.

Brand new charming S BR home
in En K lewood. Brick front.' LV. DR
Kit. UtU rm. Plastered white. HW
firs, nice firepl. Ven blinds. Car,
Immed poss. Owner leaving state.

Good $ yr old 2 BR home on large
lot. Bath. LV. DR. K. Plastered
HW firs. Elec. cooking tc water
heateT. Oil fir fur. Dbl gar. Newly
decorated inside & out. .

New dist. NE. lovely ranch type
home. Extra large cor lot. 2 BR,
LV. DR. bright, convenient- - Kit.
Util rm, auto oil fur. garage tc
workshop.

FARMS 24 A Wm silt. 20 A In barley.
2 A timber. 4 rm hse, wired for
elec. ranee. Near schools and bus.
Terms. $6000.

Mod. 7 rm plastered hse. Dee.
stove. 22 A, 19 culttv. Fam orch
Prunes tc berries. $ A pasture,
Barn, poultry hse. barn, sheds. Chic,
& some machinery.

VERY FINE 120 A N. of Salem. 4
rm new hse, light 4c water. 2 new
barns, new poultry hse, new mach
shed. Level Amity silt all In cult.
and fenced. 14 cows. 3 reg, 1 bull,
tractor, new combine, drill, disc,
roller, hay chopper, mower, milk
mach. 79 ton bay.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
453 Court Street

PH. 7696 Eves.
CLOSE IN. NORTH

GOOD 2 BR Plastered hse. tc V, Acre.
Wired for range. 2 poultry haes. Will
increase in value as business property
In good condition $7900. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

65002 BEDRM. Home. I v. Rm. D.
rm., K., basement, furnace. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St,

Phone Eve.
BY OWNER: 4 bdrm. bungalow style

home. 7 blks. from State St. Dbl.
plumbing. Hdwd firs. In living rm, al
cove and din. rm. Fireplace, kit. with
nook. Elec cooking, full bsmt. with gas
furnace. Shrubbery. Irrigation system,
Oarage. Kn. auoa.

BY OWNER: A choice acre sub
urban tract. 4 Mi. east of Salem, on
Center St. 1 Mi. East of Krueger'a
Store. 6 room house, fireplace, full
basement. House is a fine modern
home, is exceptionally pleasant and
well arranged. A fine air conditioned
automatic oil heating plant. Lots of
built-ln- s on ground floor ana base'
ment. Urge fruit room, shower and
automatic electric pumping plant in
basement, garage, chicken house and
shoD. Has full bearing family orchard
also berries and grapes and $ full
bearing walnut trees. W. IL EUings- -
worth Route 9. Box I0S.

2 BIT house, newly decorated. V,
blinds, full basement, sawdust furnace,
comb. L. R. and D. R. 86.300. price in
eludes 1947 Servel refrigerator and
Wedgwood comb, gas range U desired.
Immed nnsKession. 890 i lBtn St
"TTTLL have some lots left In K. t.
restricted dist. Want to aell reasonable
and oulck Ph. 7806
TOR SALT: By owner. Modern
house. 4 bedrooms (1 unfinished), L.
R.. D. R.. bath. K.. Venetian blinds,
full basement, automatic oil heat with
air condition unit. Fenced in backyard
Patio, garage. Excellent neighborhood
on Columbia St.. near St. Vincent
school and Highland school. Bus at
door. Phone 25346.

ITBTS. SlUxl20. at $550 each. One
lot with trees, $730.- - In Salem. Ph.

MODERN plastered 3 bdrm. home,
furnished. 4023 Earl Ave.

MUST SELL. Owner leaving town
New 2 bedrm. bungalow home. Large
living rm., dining rm.. large kitchen,
utility and bath. Hdwd. floors. See at
2535 S. Summer, fh. 24,7.

3I5RM7"hbrfSrT0l"aUectrlc. This
home owner built. Fireplace. H.w.
floors, full Bsmt. Insulated. Auto.
Elect, heat, extra large lot. Make us an
offer. Immediate possession.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. $715 or 81F21
' IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

Good house 1 mile north of Cor-valli- s;

double plumbing; nice apt. up-
stairs; f79tK full price; some terms
to responsible party; might discount
for cash; pnone owners iuu corvai
lis. Ore

BY OWNER: Small 2 Beorm house,
insulated, wired elec. beat and range
Venetian blinds. One bJk to bus and
school. Interested in residence in Pull
man, Wash. Call 523 Spruce, days only

Happy Living
In this beau. 3 BR home in one of

Salem's BEST DISTRICTS. Reception
hall, laree LV it DR. tile klL nook. I
BR tc tile bath down. 2 large BR, tile
bath up. Philippine mahogany down.
HW firs thru'out. Lovely firepl. Spa
cious wardrobes and lots of storage
room. Full base, auto oil fur. Gar.
Patio. Almost lmmed poss.
Phone 7696 Sunday At Eve.

lOtTNOW
8 bed room bouse: Ideal for board

Ing or rooming house or for 2 faml
lies, owner 320 N trtn. corvaini,

ATTRACTIVE 3 bdrm. home. Priced
to sell. Call 4250 anytime.

house, near church and
school, in a small town. $1,000 down
and balance In monthly paymenU. See
V. B. Value. Jefferson. Oregon.

BY OWNER: Beautiful rm. home
in perfect condition. Automatic heat,
Z4Z7, S. Cottage, r-- 7353.

Owner. Leaving City
Selling very attractive $ bedrm.

home. Reasonably. Engiewood sen,
Dist. Hwd. floors, elec. water heater,
Venetian blinds, fine looking grounds.
1725 Madison. Ph. 7805.

KEIZER" Heights Lots. Phone ,7903.
NEW Home being completed, beau

tlful view overlooking Salem and
mountains. F.H A. built. $2300 down.
Will take good trailer house as part
pymt Ph. 5428. 185 Salem Heights Ave

WE HAVE a new 2 bdrm. home for
$9500. This Is an extra good home and
has a $0400 loan payable J mo. im
mediate Poss.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court St

Phone 4707 Eve. 8713 or 81F21

$3500. Full Price
3 rnv house with bath, inside city

limits, one blk. from bus service,
paved street. Lota of shrubs. Several
fruit trees and family berries.
M. 0. Humphreys & Co.

Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24596
LARGE I rrru home, completely

furn., dbl. garage, full finished bsmt.,
oil furnace, corner lot. 7 walnut, 2
cherry and 2 filbert trees and other
shade trees Dbl. plumbing. Ph. 4561

BY OWNER : 2 yr. old home. 3 bdrms
up. 1 down- - Equity $4400. Bal payable
si mo. t--a.

. WALNUT PARK
$14,259$ yr. old home. Lg. Lv. tc D.

rm. Tin, in Phil. Mahogany, full basin,
auto oil heat, dbl. ga. nice yard 6c flow-
ers. Call K. L. Luklnbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemekela St.

Phone Eve.
FOR A DATE WITH REAL ESTATE

EARLY OR LATE

Call 2-64-
60

3 BR home. bsmt. corner lot. K. LR.
DR. Good location West Salem. Priced
at $8500.

40 acres of good soil west of Salem,
good location to build, on highway.
Priced at $8,400.

Apt hses. good locations, one with
8125 Der month income for 112.500. oth
er $300 per mo for $26,500. Both have
living quarters for owner, plus income.

Unfin. 1 BR hse. on ', acre, on west
side hills, city water. $650 dn. Bal. at
$45 per mo incl int. Total price $3750.

Small hse, good repair, wesi aaiem.
Price $2500.

Hansen's Real Estate
Phone 60 971 Edgewater St.

ENGLEWOOD DIST
111.0003 bedrms. all on one floor.

elec. heat, D. rm. fire place, utility rm.
with built ins. Att. ga. Call E. L.
Luklnbeal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St.

Phone Eve.

Lots
We still have a few good lots left.

If you are in the market for one. why
not let us show you what we have.

$5000
Good home. hdwd. tc fir firs.,

fireplace, garage, paved street, close
In. Some terms.

$5250
v ntatred hoi ike on corner lot.

Very good location. Priced to sell.

Two Houses $6300
Two houses on one lot. Good location,

nr. sen. tc bus.

View Home
tr.r. niM nur 9-- R R home, oak firs.

throughout. Basement, garage. Very
good terms. $10,500 full price.

Spanish Type Home
scaped corner lot. 3 large bedrooms.
living rm.. dining rm.. ancnen, iuu
basement. Tile roof. Good Salem loca-

tion.
WALTER MUSGRAVE

REALTORS
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE 3109

$12.000 NICE 3 bdrm. home near
Leslie Jr. Hi. Ext. lg. lv. rm. HWD.
fls. fireplace, Dbl. plumb. Call Mr.
Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St.

Phone 3793 Eves
Hnur WITH INCOME

$ rm house $130 per month, upstairs
bedrms. completely furnished, double
plumbing. H.W. floors, full basement,
elec. water heater, wired for elec.

..ibmiiilF beat, insulated Ac

weather stripped, garage. See

Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham

REALTORS
341 SUteSt., RnvJ Phonf Jj:i51

f690O 2 BDRM. home on lg. Tot. In
Fairmount Dist. Large room, full base-
ment. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St.

Phone 3793 Eves

Under Construction
Modern 9 room home. Insulated tc

weather-strippe- d. Elect, heat. Hwd.
floors thru out. Utility room. atUched
garage. Large lot. House has nearly
1200 aq. ft. of floor space. Will go G. I.
$8500.. .

New 8 room house, attached double
garage, 2 fine acres of ground. Only

''abedrooms. comb. L. 6t D R.. kitchen.
& nook, basement, oil furnace. Bus by
door. $7700.

3 bedroom furnished home, bus by
door. Is block to store. St acre ground.
Good garden. loU of trees. Only $5650.

3 bedroom English type home, North.
9 years old. Plastered. L. R . D. R..
kitchen. Oak floors, full basement. Ve-

netian blinds. Nice landscaping. Bus by
door. $14,500.

H,4 acres. Keller dlst. 3 B.R s on one
floor. L.R.. D R.. kitchen 6c bath. Ftre- -

bsmt. with piped oil furnace,
Jlace. old. $9450.

ED BYRKIT & CO.
REALTORS

339 Chemeketa St. Phone 5981

87500 NEAT little home in Engle
wood Dist. large lv. rm. 6c O. rm. comb
kitchen; z norm. oaui. oeaumui tow-
ers and shrubbery. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 373 Eves 23260
ACRE EAST In Swegie Olst.. motU

ern 2 B R. home, elect, heat, att. garage,
large utility room, good well and elect,
pump. Full price $7500. $3500 down.
Bal. $33 per mo.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255, Eves.
SEE THIS "modern i'B R. home, north,

att. garage, extra large lot, tile bath,
bus by duor. $0500 full price. $35O0

down. $40 per month.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Portland Rd. ft32i52 EyM
HERE IS that neartTittle place at

Pen 4 Corners, modern 2 B.R., Ven.
blinds, beautiful large lot. bus by door.
$6506 full price. $3000 down. $33 per mo.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

S36J Portland Rd. Ph. 3255, Eves.
CTTOR CIVILIAN

Rambling ranch style home with 1183
sq. ft. floor space, all large rooms,
hwd. throughout. firepUce. lovely Urge
kitchen with nook space, elect, heat and
Insulated, large lot. close to bus, store
and school. Approved G.I. loan. $9700.
Full price.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves? 7037
NEW three BTR. home In excellent

location In city. Full bsmt.. S.D. heat,
close to school and bus. $12,500 and
$4500 will handle.

Sullivan Realty, Inc.
REALTORS

336$ 'Portland Rd. Ph. 3253. Eves. 7057

2 Bedrooms
Bath, Com. Liv and Din. Bus, school

close. Good terms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Coml. Ph. Eve. -- 5497

"ltTtif fcrV hAiisa m4s 2 a.wii
side. Close in. 7 blocks from business
center. Call 9569.

For Sale - Farm
STOCKED & Equipped Near Salem.

38 Acres mostly in berries tc fruit. Nice
4 BR. mod. home with basem't. 6c fur-
nace. Good barn, double garage, pltry
hse. gravity spring water. You should
see this I $13,500.

Here ts a profiUble Farm, 14$ Acres
Good level loam soil. North, well locat-
ed, well fenced. Modernized 3 BR.
home. 10 sUnchion barn, good out
bldgs. Modern Tractor Equipment
available. Really Worth $133 per acre.

Compare this for value. 50 Acres of
good loam. yr. creek. 4 BR. home. barn,
new double garage, well located. Only
$9000.

SantUm Bottom Farm. 80 Acres. All
in cult. 2 fine wells, well fenced, good
6 rm. Mod hse., 10 sUnchion barn,
close to market 6c school. Priced to
seU. $8500.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389; Eve. 7440

5 ACRES: plastered 24x26 log cabin:
electric water system; family orchard
at berries: chicken house; brooder
house: greenhouse. $1500 down, balance
4 years at 5. total $5000.

J1 acres: l' story bung. 3 yrs. , old:
2 bedrooms; Venetian blinds; electric
cooking tc heating; 18x20 barn; chicken
house: some young fruit trees. $7500.

IM acres: 125 A. in cultivation: 70 A.
walnuts; 50 A. filberts; some timber;
6 room house; also small tenant house;
tractor, disc and drill; this year a crop
included: Will. Silt soil; will sell all
or part; non-reside- nt owner wants to
sell, make us an offer.

147 acres: 96 A. in cultivation: 54 A.
pasture 4c timber; 4 bedroom house,
basement oil furnace; electric cooking
6c fireplace; spring water, gravity sys
tem: zo stanchion barn; zoo capacity
poultry nouse: aouo capacity brooder
hoyse; grain, tool 6c shop sheds; silo;
year around creek: electricity and wat
er at all buildings. $20,000. Terms.

LEE OHMART & CO.,
REALTORS

477 Court St.
Evening Phone 5514 Day Phone

Acreage

10 Acres $1600
No bldgs, 4 acres bottom. Bal. tim-

ber. Fenced. So. West.
E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.
10 ACRES. Ph. 23159.

20 A., bldgs., fruit and electricity.
Write Statesman Box 346.

7 ACRES, good garden "land, city
water, house set in fir grove, on pave-
ment. Close in. Modern 6 rm.. 2 baths,
large bsmt., auto, oil furnace, utility
in bsmt.. also 1 bdrm. downstairs,
large liv. rm. and dining rm. Pri.
study room. Hdw. floors, finished in
gum wood, gum wood doors. Roomy
kitchen, tile sink, double garage,
small hay barn full of hay. milk bain.3 stanchions, hen houe for loo hens.Everything neat. $20,OOU. Sio.ouu dawn,
bal. like rent. Rt. 9, Box 385. Just off
Hoyt Son Pringle Jload.

ll'a ACRE farm. 4 rut house, hotand cold water, elect, water system,
double garage, barn, chicken house,
fruit and berries. Hourly bus line.
Mail route, paved road. 2 mi. cltv
limits By owner. Bargain. Terms. Rt.
9. Box 486, Salem, Ore

ACREAGK-- S

Close to M99" hlehway North 1 acre
with berries, good 5 room house, 6
years old, H.W. floors. Fireplace. $6600

North. 6 Acres. Willamette Soil. 2
B.R. House. Clone to school. (Atioil.

North. 17 ' 4 Acres goid land, all in
cultivation. 3 B R. modern house, barn,
elect, water system, paved highway,
bus line, close to sch. $8900.

3 Miles from down town, 10 Acres,
fruit, berries, nuts, pasture. 3 B.R.
house, barn. Chick, house, fine grove
of fir trees, could be subdivided. $8900.
$2500 down.

12 Miles from Salem. 133 Acres, 110
Acres in cultivation, good black soil,
large coutry home, modern, basement,
furnace heat. 2 barns, poultry house,
unlimited amount of water, family
fruit. $187.50 per acre.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S. Commercial Phone 8841

BY Owner. 5 A.. 3', ml. N E. Near
sch. and bus. Ing. 2020 Broadway St.

ri ACRE. Newly wooded. City wat-
er. Bargain for cash. 1725 Madison St.
PJhone7805.

3 ACRES, cherries, apples, pears,
walnuts, berries, lge. poultry hse., small
hse. with garage. Good highway front-
age and fine view. $6500. IMMED.
POSS.

ts Acre South in new restricted dis-
trict. New mod. 2 BR. large LR. 6r DR.,
fireplace, hwd. firs, thruout. fully

electric heat, bath with tub
6k shower, utility room with tubs and
electric water heater. Urge 2 car ga-
rage, electric water . svitern. lmmed
Pints. $10,500. terms: $1250 down. bal.
$60 per month.

3 Acres South on paved road, bus by
door, near school, family fruit, garage,
barn, pltry. hse. elec. water system.
Good 2 BR. home with basement, fur-
nace, enclosed porches, wired for range.
This is wonderful view property. $9500.
Very easy terms.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 SjCom'l. St Ph. 8389; Eve 7440
BY OWNER: 3 acres. Keizer Dist.

Large barn. yr. stream, spring. Excel-
lent view site. Small orchard Also
some choice view loU. Call eve.

62750 ONg-HAL- F acre' with unfinish-
ed 3 room home. Swegie School Ditt.
126 ft. 6 In. casing well, with Elect,
pump. 90 foot frontage on pavement.

Call Stanley Brown, with
STATE FINANCE CO.

REALTORS
133 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves 2 -- 5561

BARGAIN Midway to Portland.
Aurora. Choice Willamette soil. 4 rm.
house, 5 A.. $4,950 with terms. Ph. Sa-
lem 5128 eves. 2195 Berry St.

Suburban
NEW

$11.800 Dandy 4 bdrm home. I.R
Dn. Kit. double plumd. hwd. fl good
location, on 'a acre, close In. Call Ray
Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 944 1

"Ti2.500 2 HOUSES, small bam.5
chick houses, hog house, 5 acres. 2 ml
out. This Is a good buy. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 3793 J Eves. 9441
BY OWNER: Bungalow. 5 acres-fr-uit

and nut trees. Farm bldg . near
school and bus Close In northeast.
Terms. Call for appointment.

Exchange Real Estate
I WANT to trade my , home,

hot and cold water, elec. pump, elec.
lights, li baths, fruit trees. 1 A. Also
2 extra loU. Located at Ballston. Ore.,
for home in Salem. Sta tesman Box 504.

THREE b. r. home. South, for small
2 b. r. home North. Ph. 4829.

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED: at Once, I or I Bdrm.

Home In North or N E. Salem, that 2500
down will handle. Call Mr. Picha.

BURT PICHA,
REALTORS

Phone 3210 337 N. High Street
REASONABLY priced rone 3 location

or close in property. Statesman Box
557.

WANTED LISTINGS
City, suburban and farm property,

we offer you prompt, efficient service

Calaba and Habemicht
Realtors

231 North High Phone 8638
"TRXvTTCASH BUYERS tor ail types
of city and suburban property. For
prompt and courteous service Hit your
property with
FLOYD VOLK EL Real Extate Broker

S53 N. Liberty. Phone 7327

Business Opportunities
$11.600 NICE Duplex. renU for $65

per unit. Modern throughout, fine lo-

cation. Corner lot. bus. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St.

Phone 3793 Eves. 9441

3 Ant. Houses
11 units. 10 furnished, large income

good location. $17,000. Terms.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
770 S. Coml. Ph. Eve.

Trailer Park, Will Lease
to responsible party. Income $350 per
month plus 5 room home for manager
to live in. Lease money only. Smith
Shady Rest Trailer Camp, 150 Wil

liams Ave.

ESTATp COLUMN
BARGAIN!

It WCXIUE!) LOTS
NORTH

69 X 133
MS Down. $10 Mo.

Ftrat Come Best Choice
NORTH

2 Acret. $200 down, f20 mo.
I S acres. $150 dn., 12 mo.
,t acre. SIM dn., $10 mo. No. $00.

VERY EASY TERMS
: 4 Bedroom, completely furnished.
Full basement, city water, on pave-
ment. One acre land. $12,500.

CAN YOU AFFORD
to pass this buy? 4$ Acres. 4 bedroom
modern home. Wired for range; barn,
hog house, chick house, tractor, cows,
etc.; only $8500. No. 1002.

Phone 203

CO., REALTORS
BUSINESS ZONE

Just listed a well built 3 bedroom
home on N. Liberty street; full base-
ment with furnace, sufficient space for
business building. Immediate posses-
sion, good terms. All for $8750.

FARMS
Ii you wish to sell or buy farm

properties please ask for Mr. Ross Cop- -
pocic.

LOANS
Come- in for information regarding

FHA or private money loans on city,
suburban or rarm properties.

BEACH LOT
A good building site located at Nes

kowin between golf course 4c ocean
for $130. v

LOVELY YARD
Owner wishes to aell his very com

for table 3 bedroom home located in the
Hollywood area: knotty pine den, full
basement, loads of shrubs, trees Ac

flowers. $11,230.

CO., REALTORS
Day phones

MODERN HOME
EVERY CONVENIENCE

Well built S room home, auto heat
and water heater, large closets, lovely
carpeting, fireplace, good aized rooms,
Insulated and weatherstripped $9930.

riNE 3 BEDROOM HOME
1 bedroom down. 2 up, double plumb

Ing. part basement with uto oil fur
nace, hardwood floors throughout, (ire
place. V. blinds, insulated $11,850
terms.

MODERN HOME FINE DISTRICT
Well built 3 bedroom home, basement

with gas furnace, fireplace, elec. water
heater, very nice yard. Locatea outn
excellent residential district $13,000

231 "NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE 3833
EVE PHONE 3779 OR

bus by door. 2 blocks to school, new
exceptional order, new roof, nice lawn

outdoor fireplace.
Builtins. Nook. Fireplace. HW floors,

City Center. Basement, furnace, hdwd
firs, fireplace, lot SO x 100 ft. in ex
cellent condition. No. 3 business zone

4 UNIT RESIDENTIAL COURT
EaulDoed with elec. stoves Ac oil heat

ers. Income $160 per mo. price $13,000
cash. Located Northeast.

GARDEN ROAD
A REAL FAMILY HOME 4 lge

bdrms. flreolace. ultra-mode- rn kitchen,
basement, furnace. Truly a beautiful
setting under lge. maple trees.

S. SALEM $5000
2 bdrms. kitchen has lots of new

built-ln- s wired for elec. range and
has nearly new elec. water heater. Oil
circulator tc storage tank Included.
Near schools on bus He. Lot 60 x
100 ft. partly fenced, has nice front
yard with lota of flowers. $3000 down
bal $23 per mo.

NEWS
many native trees & shrubbery. L. R
with beamed celling, wide plank floor- -
inc. knotty cedar walls, attractive fire
place, D. R.. Kit., nook. 2 bdims., full
bath, basmt., L. trays, furnace, $10,500

11, ACRES. 3 MILES SOUTH
4 ac. prunes. 1 ac. strawberries. 4

rm. house, barn, chicken hse.. dbl. ga-
rage, on bus line, price S6000.

If neither of these meet your require-
ments tell us what you want. We prob
ably have it listed.

3210
lot. outdoor fireplace. $7300. Good
terms. Call Mr. Crawford.

$4300. i acre. Keizer dist. 2 Bdrm
Home. l" years old. Elec. water sys
tern. Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

$900 down buys this new bungalow
with plastered interior, tidw. floors
Elec. hot. water btr. This is a bargain
at $5500. Call ELMER AMUNDSON
for details.

REALTORS5
337 N. High Street

Rental Property
S9WI rtnwn hnv older home. Hdw

floors. Furnace, excellent condition.
Living quarters and $80 rental income,
DDI. garage. iooo iuu price. -

The Real Estate Marke
433 N. High St. Phone

$3000 DOWN, $50 per mo. buys this
new 2 bedrm. home. Lv. rm. Dinette.
K. Hwd. floors, beautiful view, full
price $10,000. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 ChemekeU St

Phone Eve.

This Is A Bargain
North. 7 room hse. 3 rm. apt. possi

ble up. 2 BR's dn. 12x24' LR DR.. Kit.
Lot iuxioz . worm more tnaa esovv.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

6 YEAR OLD 3 bedroom home. $9750.
L.R., D.R.. kitchen with electric stove
and refrig bath tc shower. 1 B.R. and
sewing room up, 2 B.R. down. Circu-
lating fireplace; new auto. H. C. Little
ou floor rurnace. ciec. not water neat'
er; Venetian blinds. Built on plastered
garage, fruit built ins; laundry trays,
large fenced in back yard. 1 walnut. 1
apple and 1 filbert tree. One block to
bus. Phone zso for more details.

CHOICE Suburban view lot. A
over 20 mature fir trees that will not
interfere with building;. Bus. city wat
er. $2000 or best offer. Ph. 8267.

Restaurant and Living
Quarters

$2000 full price, lmmed. poss. Seats 26
persons. Very good fixtures. Living
quarters furnished, doing excellent
business, long lease, low rent, will Uke
car or trailer as part payment. Terms.
M. O. Humphreys & Co.

. Realtors
2286 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

SERVICEsUti0n lease, stock andequipment, furnished iving quarters.
On 99E. 2 ml. south of Woodburn.

Business Building
Brick, very well constructed, exc.

loc . 2 business rentals, 4 apU. romp,
furn. 40x100 lot. hdw. fls.. auto, oil
turn., gross income $.167.50 per mo. will
net better than $4000 per yer. Full
price $39,000.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
REALTORS

2288 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone
SMALL CAFE IN GOOD LOCATION

Sell or trade. Reasonable rent. Liv.
'.'s available. Good set-u- p for man 6c
wife". $2000. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Walla r Road. Rt. 1. Box 19

BY OWftER: 4', yr. lease at equip
ment or going cafe. Living quarters in
rear. Easy overhead. Reason. Illness.
Almost Immediate poss. Coffee Cup.tnpy. in. mgnway .

GROCERY STORE near Salem. Fix-
tures. $5000. Stock inventory, approx-
imately $5000. Rent $75 mo. with lease
or option to buy building. Write SUtes-ma- n

Box 550.
inVestmenirOpTKrtT

brick business building
4 modern 2 room apartments, fur-

nished. 2 store renUls. auto heat, 4
garages. $367.50 revenue a month, a
good set-u- p in an excellent location
$38,800.
CONCRETE BUSINESS BUILDING

3 modern apartments. 2 office or
store rentals, lot is 100100. building is
4060. space for additional building
$445 revenue per month.. Total puce
$37,500.

CALABA
& HABERNICHT

REALTORS
231 North High St. Ph. 5838: Eve 3779

BUSINESS" with" home. Four pump
gas station and grocery store. Mobil
gas and oil. Call $191 or 24582. 2300 N.
Church.

Barber Shop Good busi-
ness. Good location. Good lease. Ph.
482l. .

-

CAFE, good equipment, doing fitiw
business Tn good town near Salem.
$6300 Stock at invoice. Immed. Puss.
Terms arranged to reliable paity.

North Hollywood business property,
good income. $21,000.

New Stucco bldg.. 3 Yr. lease at $97
per month. Only $11,000.

1 Acre East, large bldg. leased 3
years at $73 per mo. Good investment
at $7000.

Bargain! Furnished apartment house,
close in North, walking distance. Urge
lot; creek, excellent condition. Will net
20 on Investment. Immed. poss. $18,-50- 0.

Shown by appointment only.
Up-to-d- florit business with good

3 BR. home. $13,500.
Concrete Block manufacturing busi-

ness. Grosses $7000 per month. $15,800.
All electric saw mill located at Sea-

side. 8 man 25.000 ft. cap. mill with all
equipment and machinery. S million ft.
capacity pond. A real buy at $9000.
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
or make McCalla Uaed Cars, 1291
aiaie. uiai sum

T47 T DODGE oanel. Dractwallv
new. $1575 Or trade for passenger car.
1047 Fir St. Sun. and eves- -
'4boD;ri."" ton flat rack truck.

Heater and turn signals. Private par
fjr. 1042 So. Commercial.

WANTETJTRlng and bTnion gear set
for '33 or '34 Standard Chev. 1273 Si sib.
sT, West Salem.

'41 BtJlCK Super 4 dfPit motor,
$1.295 Ph. 2619t

i4ilMOirrff"Secial de luxe 4 dr.
sedan, $1 JaO. New '42 motor, tires very
good.. Ph. 6591 16 a. m. to 3 p. tn.

craV."TUdto7rwllcX"l tib-fl-S
model. Ph. 25456
TUTTOftrT 4 door sedan. $32X71021

Monroe A.193$MDGsrTruckT55X1946 CoosI
cover crop disc, 6 ft. $275. See Dillon
Jones at united Grower's Inc. at Lib
ertrorph. 22296 eves.

l934"CHEV. Coupe.780 N.Cott see'.
1041 FORDDeluxe station (.1946 motor. 100 hp., perfect. Ph. 4--M

days or evenings.
1932 PLYMOUTH. V4olorT$lC

1240 N. 4th.
41 LATffSSSl ' CWyater Hovat

4 door sedan with fluid drive, heater,
etc. Only 44.000 miles. Looks and drive
like new. See at 991 S Liberty.

WEANTOCfta'SDeAR5- -
Too cash paid on the spot for good

clean automobiles, recardleas of year
or make. MrCalls Used Cars. 122
State. Dial 8108.

Rloiorcyeles
1946 MODEL Cushman Airborne

Smoter. good cond. Ph. Silverton I07X
Paul Sunset, JtS S. turchjityertoi.

Indian
SALES - SERVICE - PARTS

All makes used motorcycles '
bought sold repaired
Shrock Motor Co.

Phone 850$ Salem

Transportation
LEAVING; ror Central South Da-k-- ta

Friday. Would like Ipasser.ger te
help drive and share expenses Ph.
24181 or contact John Morn at Mere-
dith Tourist Court. 215. Portland Rd.

ufllife)22. Pmddlc-lf- lc

process
23.
TS.Horwmg9&- -Avwirht s 1

1 i i (a w ors

2.
28. Seine
20. Foremaa
3L florg

shrub
32 Vein of a

leaf --li- U.

34. Disfigured
35. Pastry .eater-ay- 's

desserts 44. Cry
38. Dissolves 45. Officer's
4LPoet assistant
42. Greedy 47. Half ems

S. SALEM
Beautiful 7 rm. English --style home

with let IPS X 100 ft. Wonderfully lander-a-

ped with choice flowers tc ahrubs.
Outside fireplace. This home has 2
baths, full basmt. auto-hea- t. Close to
schools. SEX THIS TODAY.

1 YEAR OLD
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

acre East. Near hospital. Just off
Center L, 3 bdrm. home plenty of
room, good well, family fruit. Plastered
down, uptars finished in firtex. A
well built home. Price $7500.

$21 DOWN BAL AT 4
$3$ per mo 2 bdrms. upstairs unfin.

. auto-o-il fir furnace, plastered ge. util-
ity dble. garage. Large lot located in
Keizer District near school. Price $8300.

CLOSE IN HOME
4 bdrm. home located 7 blks. from

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SO. LIBERTY STREET

Phone 4131 Evenings 7771, 7971 4662

For Prompt. Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

NELSON
$2700 FULL PRICE

A new. neat small 2 room cottage,
modern k.t with built-in- s Be steel
enameled K.nk. bdrm.. bath, excep-
tionally jrod foil. acie. Keir.er dint.

DOWN. $ RMS. NO.
Anctr.fr exclusive listing a a rea-oona-

prue. L. R . D. H . Kit., bath,
S berrr.a Ac utility porch, dbl. garage,
on pavrrt t . near bun. full price S4400.

1 ACRE CROISAN CREEK RD.
beautifully landscaed yard with

DAILY CROSSWORDNELSON AND NELSON
Chet I Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS Theo. O. Nelson

Rnv 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.. 493 State St.. Ph. 441$ or 4622. Eves
ACROSS Dovnt

1. Weakens LAipeclmea
5. Pertormt 2. On top
9. A paxtlcle 3. A thrust

10. Water craft 4. Daub
11. Vapor 5. Sleeveless
12. Tapestry garment
14. A call for 6. String;

help 7. Edible
16. Opium past rootstock
IT. Man's t. Chief

nickname product
18. A floor 11. River (Ft.)

covering 13. Scorch
20. Music note IS. Haul with
31. Robbed difficulty

(archaic) 10. Firearm
S&Ebtcs- -

trougb t
tT. Elec trifle-parti-

cle

. JJrood of
.heasanU

SO. Ensign
3S. Sloping

roadway
3 fl. Ounce

(abbr.)
87. Boy-- a

u as
nicknam

39. Slot-i- d.

Ancient
country. as"8. Arabia at

45. Take car
48. One in

bondage
48. Dens
49. Ireland

(poeU 4 "
tlllwriM

and fall
of waters

61. -t-traasup Mz
51 Vehicle 1

PHONE
$7500 2 Bdrm. Home with LR. DR.

Kit. Dble. Plumbing, basement, fur-
nace. rt plade. Elec. water heater, wir-
ed for range. East on bus line. Call Mr.
Picha.

3 room House on large lot 72x120,
North, nice lawn, very good location.
$3500. Call Mr. Gardner.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
$ Tear oid, well built 2 Bdrm. Sub-

urban Heme Eras!. Tdw. floors, nice

BURT PICHA,
Phone 3210

SEE THESE VALUES BEFORE
YOU BUY

N. 24th. 1 B.R. modern house, large
lot $33(10

N. 15th. Good 3 BR. house. Base-
ment. OJ Furnace. Close to Schools.
VflsQ0

Cascade Dr. late built 2 B.R. house,
good lot. cnly $6000

3 B R. Modern style house. North-
east. H. W. Floors. Oil furnace. Corner
Jot. on bus lune, worth the money. $10,-3- 00

Ideal for Income property. Walking
distance of down town. 4 B.Rs. base-
ment, furnace heat, double plumbing,
$11,500.

R. E. Meredith, Realtor
176 S Commercial Phone 8841

ONE ACRE Tracts N. East. $325; also
some choice eity lots. Call Omer.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

. Phone Eve.

Our Week-en- d Special
Reduced to aell. Good location tn

West Salem. Hi-sto- ry cottage. $ BR's
dn. 1 le rm up. Elec. heat. Wired for
range. In good condition. Nice garden
and lawn. $6300.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. gFll Wallace Road. Rt I. Box 162

N EW 3 bedroom Colonial, insulated
and hardwood throughout. triple
plumbing, well constructed, conven-Irnil- y

located In good district. $21,000.
Owner. 2145$. .
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